10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Position Other Positions Held

Wastewater Facilities
Manager

District Manager

Sr. Wwtp Operator/Safety
Coordinator

Sr. Wwtp Operator/Lab Director

Sr. Wwtp Maintenance & Collection
System Technician

Wwtp Maintenance & Collection
Permits & Construction Inspector

Wwtp Maintenance & Collection
System Technician

District Manager
Administrative / Finance Specialist

Wwtp Operator/Pollution
Prevention Coordinator

Engineering Manager
Operator-In-Training
Maintenance Intern
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Special District
Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)

Department

Administration

Operations/Maintenance

Operations/Maintenance

Operations/Maintenance

Operations/Maintenance

Operations/Maintenance

Administration
Administration

Operations/Maintenance

Administration
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$162,298

$142,193

$135,874
$109,812

$103,262

$89,848

$88,210
$81,443
$65,093

$11,799
$9,118
$8,431
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



