	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager	Wastewater Facilities Manager	Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Administration	\$162,298
2.	Sr. Wwtp Operator/Safety Coordinator		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$142,193
3.	Sr. Wwtp Operator/Lab Director		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$135,874
4.	Sr. Wwtp Maintenance & Collection System Technician		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$109,812
5.	Wwtp Maintenance & Collection Permits & Construction Inspector		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$103,262
6.	Wwtp Maintenance & Collection System Technician		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$89,848
7.	District Manager		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Administration	\$88,210
8.	Administrative / Finance Specialist		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Administration	\$81,443
9.	Wwtp Operator/Pollution Prevention Coordinator		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$65,093
10.	Engineering Manager		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Administration	\$11,799
11.	Operator-In-Training		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$9,118
12.	Maintenance Intern		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations/Maintenance	\$8,431
13.	Board Member		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	Board Member		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	Board Member		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Board Member		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	Board Member		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0